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Tartu avavõistlused D ja C klassile
9.mai 2007
TÜ staadion

TC  60 m
1 Elenor Koemets 2.09.1994 Ko G 8,4 8,4
2 Kristel Soonets 23.02.1995 Ko G 8,5 8,6
3 Janeli Toomel 14.03.1994 Ilmatsalu PK 8,6 8,7
4 Solemari Smirnova 23.12.1994 Elva G 9,0 8,9
5 Getter Marie Lemberg 25.02.1995 MHG 8,8 9,0
6 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.1994 Narvic 8,8 9,1
7 Silvian Karu 1.02.1994 KLK 9,0 9,2
8 Andra Mihkelson 22.02.1994 TKG 9,1
9 Britt Berg 3.10.1994 TTG 9,2

Maria Tihholaz 5.12.1994 Narvic 9,2
Triin Kesküla 21.07.1995 TTG 9,2

12 Marliis Reinkort 27.06.1995 Rt G 9,3
Kerli Mägi 14.08.1995 KLK 9,3
Kristel Vidaja 16.06.1994 Kiv G 9,3

15 Kati Juurik 30.08.1995 Elva G 9,4
16 Elina Anderson 7.12.1995 Elva G 9,5

Karmen Lilienthal 20.01.1995 Ilmatsalu PK 9,5
Helen Linnok 7.02.1995 Kiv G 9,5

19 Berta Nõmmsalu 25.06.1995 Kiv G 9,7
20 Kersti Tamm 18.06.1995 Alatskivi Kk 9,8

Snezana Prohhozai 1.04.1995 Sl G 9,8
Elina Vavžinjak 15.04.1995 Sl G 9,8

23 Eleri Lepik 6.05.1995 TTG 10,0
Pauline Tommingas 3.495 MHG 10,0

25 Kertu Kadastik 19.07.1995 TTG 10,1
26 Laura Põder 13.10.1995 MRG 10,2
27 Helina Uibo 3.06.1995 Rt G 10,3
28 Maret Lind 17.01.1995 Ku G 10,4

Helmi Ulrika Kirm 4.05.1995 MRG 10,4
30 Jane Vaher 13.10.1995 KLK 10,6
31 Lisann Rodima 31.01.1995 TTG 10,8
32 Ksenija Trofinova 17.06.1995 Sl G 11,6

TC  kaugus
1 Elenor Koemets 2.09.1994 Ko G 4.85
2 Janeli Toomel 14.03.1994 Ilmatsalu Pk 4.60
3 Andra Mihkelson 22.02.1994 Ko G 4.50
4 Kristel Soonets 23.02.1995 Ko G 4.48
5 Getter Marie Lemberg 25.02.1995 MHG 4.24
6 Kati Juurik 30.08.1995 Elva G 4.21
7 Eneli Õigus 29.08.1994 Elva G 4.20
8 Berta Nõmmsalu 25.06.1995 Kiv G 4.06
9 Marliis Reinkort 27.06.1995 Rt G 3.94
10 Kerli Mägi 14.08.1995 KLK 3.81
11 Greete Aren 19.03.1994 Rt G 3.80
12 Eleri Lepik 6.05.1995 TTG 3.75
13 Britt Berg 3.10.1994 TTG 3.71
14 Helen Linnok 2.07.1995 Kiv G 3.70
15 Kersti Tamm 18.06.1995 Alatskivi Kk 3.60
16 Karmen Lilienthal 20.01.1995 Ilmatsalu PK 3.55
17 Laura Põder 13.10.1995 MRG 3.52
18 Snezana Prohhozai 1.04.1995 Sl G 3.51
19 Triin Kesküla 21.07.1995 TTG 3.51
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20 Kertu Kadastik 19.07.1995 TTG 3.51
21 Maret Lind 17.01.1995 Ku G 3.43
22 Pauliine Tommingas 3.04.1995 MHG 3.42
23 Helina Uibo 3.06.1995 Rt G 3.36
24 Helmi Ulrika Kirm 4.05.1995 MRG 2.95
25 Elina Vavžinjak 15.04.1995 Sl G 2.85
26 Jane Vaher 13.10.1995 KLK 2.80
27 Ksenija Trofinova 17.06.1995 Sl G 2.70

TC pall
1 Elenor Koemets 2.09.1994 Ko G 45.50
2 Andra Mihkelson 22.02.1994 Ko G 44.50
3 Kristel Vidaja 16.06.1994 Kiv G 40.50
4 Ksenija Trofinova 17.06.1995 Sl G 40.00
5 Eneli Õigus 29.08.1994 Elva G 36.50
6 Getter Marie Lemberg 25.02.1995 MHG 35.50
7 Greete Aren 19.03.1994 Rt G 34.00
8 Kristel Soonets 23.02.1995 Ko G 33.00
9 Silvian Karu 1.02.1994 KLK 32.50
10 Snezana Prohhozai 1.04.1995 Sl G 32.00
11 Kersti Tamm 18.06.1995 Alatskivi Kk 30.00
12 Laura Põder 13.10.1995 MRG 29.00
13 Kerli Mägi 14.08.1995 KLK 28.00
14 Helina Uibo 3.06.1995 Rt G 28.00
15 Kertu Kadastik 19.07.1995 TTG 27.50
16 Pauline Tommingas 3.04.1995 MHG 21.50
17 Eleri Lepik 6.05.1995 TTG 17.00
18 Jane Vaher 13.10.1995 KLK 16.00
19 Triin Kesküla 21.07.1995 TTG 16.00
20 Helmi Ulrika Kirm 4.05.1995 MRG 16.00

Britt Berg 3.10.1994 TTG 0
Elina Anderson 7.12.1995 Elva G 0

TD  60 m
1 Liis Roose 3.11.1996 Audentes 9,3 9,1
2 Annabel Kutman 13.11.1997 KLK 9,1 9,1
3 Gretlin Isoborn Raud 17.01.1996 Ülen. G 9,3 9,2
4 Hanna-Lotta Otstavel 19.06.1996 TTG 9,6 9,6
5 Kätlin Kristin Kalja 29.01.1996 Vara Pk 9,9 9,7
6 Julia Filtšenkova 3.06.1996 Al G 9,8 9,8
7 Kädi Pant 28.02.1996 Ilmatsalu Pk 10,0

Triin Sellik 28.10.1997 Ku G 10,0
9 Grenelin Merlis Raud 9.06.1997 Ülen. G 10,3

Maiken Laks 12.07.1996 KLK 10,3
11 Alice Klaus 9.03.1996 TTG 10,4
12 Meril Freimann 15.01.1998 Ku G 10,5
13 Kristi Vint 1.02.1997 Ku G 10,6
14 Hedo Mägi 3.08.1996 KLK 10,7

Laura Põldma 9.01.1998 Ku G 10,7
Johanna Kaskema 20.07.1998 Nõo algk. 10,7

17 Kätriin Nilbe 8.02.1997 Ülen. G 10,8
18 Katriin Puhm 21.02.1999 Ko G 10,9
19 Gertrud Pauska 10.02.1997 Rt G 11,0
20 Agnes Karm 12.12.1998 MRG 11,4
21 Kendra Variku 21.07.1998 FG 11,6
22 Marita Kalmus 23.07.1999 Ko G 13,1
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TD  kaugus
1 Liis Roose 3.11.1996 Audentes 4.01
2 Annabel Kutman 13.11.1997 KLK 4.00
3 Hanna-Lotta Otstavel 19.06.1996 TTG 4.00
4 Kätlin Kristin Kalja 29.01.1996 Vara Pk 3.82
5 Gretlin Isoborn Raud 17.01.1996 Ülen. G 3.53
6 Triin Sellik 28.10.1997 Ku G 3.48
7 Julia Filtšenkova 3.06.1996 Al G 3.45
8 Laura Põldma 9.01.1998 Ku G 3.40
9 Gertrud Pauska 10.02.2007 Rt G 3.34
10 Johanna Kaskema 20.07.1998 Nõo alg. 3.32
11 Kätriin Nilbe 8.02.1997 Ülen. G 3.27
12 Grenelin Merlis Raud 9.06.1997 Ülen. G 3.23
13 Kristi Vint 1.02.1997 Ku G 3.20
14 Kädi Pant 28.02.1996 Ilmatsalu Pk 3.18
15 Meril Freimann 15.01.1998 Ku G 3.15
16 Hedo Mägi 3.08.1996 KLK 3.08
17 Kendra Variku 21.07.1998 FG 3.00
18 Katriin Puhm 21.02.1999 Ko G 2.90
19 Alice Klaus 9.03.1996 TTG 2.90
20 Marita Kalmus 23.07.1999 Ko G 2.40

Agnes Karm 12.12.1998 MRG 0

TD  Pall
1 Heili Treier 2.03.1996 MRG 30.00
2 Kätlin Kristin Kalja 29.01.1996 Vara Pk 29.50
3 Julia Filtšenkova 3.06.1996 Al G 29.50
4 Elisabeth Küttim 26.08.1996 MRG 28.50
5 Hanna-Lotta Otstavel 19.06.1996 TTG 26.00
6 Liis Roose 3.11.1996 Audentes 24.00
7 Gertrud Pauska 10.02.1997 Rt G 23.00
8 Johanna Kaskema 20.07.1998 Nõo alg 21.00
9 Kädi Pant 28.02.1996 Ilmatsalu Pk 21.00
10 Elina Vavžinjak 15.04.1995 Sl G 18.50
11 Agnes Karm 12.12.1998 MRG 18.00
12 Katriin Puhm 2.02.1999 Ko G 17.00
13 Alice Klaus 9.03.1996 TTG 16.50
14 Laura Põldma 9.01.1998 Ku G 16.50
15 Marita Kalmus 23.07.1999 Ko G 16.00
16 Kendra Variku 21.07.1998 FG 15.00
17 Triin Sellik 28.10.1997 Ku G 14.50
18 Meril Freimann 15.01.1998 Ku G 14.00
19 Eva-Maria Rohtla 27.06.1997 Ko G 14.00
20 Kristi Vint 1.02.1997 Ku G 11.50
v.a. Alina Kadõrova 12.05.1994 Narvic 50.00
v.a. Vlada Stulova 16.12.1994 Narvic 31.50

PD  60 m
1 Robert-Jakob Oetjen 30.03.1996 Elva G 8,4 8,4
2 Heiros-Jaanus Sinimäe 21.11.1996 Elva G 8,5 8,6
3 Patrik Pruunsild 16.06.1996 MRG 8,8 8,9
4 Martin Aidla 19.10.1996 Elva G 9,0 9,1
5 Magnus Häling 4.11.1996 Ku G 9,3 9,3
6 Joosep Kaskema 4.06.1996 Nõo alg 9,2 9,5
7 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 9,4
8 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 9,5
9 Tanel Pruer 21.05.1997 FG 9,6
10 Rasmus Aarla 29.10.1998 Ko G 9,8
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Lauri Tuopi 23.03.1996 FG 9,8
12 Raido Tamm 18.08.1998 Alatskivi Kk 10,0
13 Elari Uibo 20.12.1996 Rt G 10,1
14 Siim Pettai 5.07.1997 10,2
15 Rasmus Lõhmus 17.09.1996 Ko G 10,3
16 Karl Tiit 11.06.1997 Ku G 10,5
17 Chris-Eric Andersen 31.10.1999 Ka G 10,6
18 Siim Sejev 20.11.1997 KLK 10,8

Silver Kotter 18.05.1996 Ko G 10,8
20 Risto Leht 4.04.1998 Ka G 10,9
21 Siim Laanelepp 27.08.1997 DL 11,0
22 Steve Villemson 6.09.1999 Ko G 11,6
23 Alvar Maidla 22.11.1998 MRG 11,8

PD kaugus
1 Robert-Jakob Oetjen 30.03.1996 Elva G 4.77
2 Heiros-Jaanus Sinimäe 21.11.1996 Elva G 4.72
3 Patrik Pruunsild 16.06.1996 MRG 4.53
4 Joosep Kaskema 4.06.1996 Nõo alg 4.20
5 Martin Aidla 19.10.1996 Elva G 4.20
6 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 4.09
7 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 4.00
8 Magnus Häling 4.11.1996 Ku G 3.99
9 Rasmus Lõhmus 17.09.1996 Ko G 3.91
10 Tanel Pruer 21.05.1997 FG 3.70
11 Roger Jürman 9.07.1997 FG 3.63
12 Siim Pettai 5.07.1997 3.62
13 Lauri Tuopi 23.03.1996 FG 3.59
14 Elari Uibo 20.12.1996 Rt G 3.46
15 Rasmus Aarla 29.10.1998 Ko G 3.30
16 Raido Tamm 18.08.1998 Alatskivi Kk 3.18
17 Silver Kotter 18.05.1996 Ko G 3.10
18 Karl Tiit 11.06.1997 Ku G 3.08
19 Alvar Maidla 22.11.1998 MRG 3.00
20 Risto Leht 4.04.1998 Ka G 2.97
21 Siim Sejev 20.11.1997 KLK 2.95
22 Siim Laanelepp 27.08.1997 DL 2.80
23 Chris-Eric Andersen 31.10.1999 Ka G 2.74
24 Steve Villemson 6.09.1999 Ko G 2.23

PD  pall
1 Heiros-Jaanus Sinimäe 21.11.1996 Elva G 52.00
2 Joosep Kaskema 4.06.1996 Nõo alg 50.00
3 Robert-Jakob Oetjen 30.03.1996 Elva G 46.50
4 Martin Aidla 19.10.1996 Elva G 45.00
5 Rasmus Lõhmus 17.09.1996 Ko G 39.00
6 Magnus Häling 4.11.1996 Ku G 37.50
7 Tanel Pruer 21.05.1997 FG 36.00
8 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 34.00
9 Risto Leht 4.04.1998 Ka G 31.00
10 Karl Tiit 11.06.1997 Ku G 30.50
11 Raido Tamm 18.08.1998 Alatskivi Kk 30.00
12 Alvar Maidla 22.11.1998 MRG 30.00
13 Siim Laanelepp 27.08.1997 DL 29.00
14 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 28.50
15 Roger Jürman 9.07.1997 FG 28.00
16 Friedrich Krull 24.01.1997 DL 24.00
17 Siim Pettai 5.07.1997 23.00
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18 Chris-Eric Andersen 31.10.1999 Ka G 21.50
19 Rasmus Aarla 29.10.1998 Ko G 21.50
20 Siim Sejev 20.11.1997 KLK 20.00
21 Steve Villemson 6.09.1999 Ko G 18.50
22 Silver Kotter 18.05.1996 Ko G 15.00

PC  60 m
1 Martin Ott 9.04.1994 Kiv G 8,4
2 Marek Goldman 8.03.1994 Ka G 8,7
3 Artjom Zubar 7.02.1994 Al G 8,7
4 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 8,9
5 Raigo Nagel 8.12.1995 Kiv G 9,4
6 Kaspar Roose 25.08.1995 Audentes 9,4
v.a. Džonathan Šapoval 30.05.1993 MHG 8,4
v.a. Uku Lõbu 18.08.1993 Katoliku K 8,6

PC  kaugus
1 Martin Ott 9.04.1994 Kiv G 4.46
2 Marek Goldman 8.03.1994 Ka G 4.36
3 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 4.35
4 Artjom Zubar 7.02.1994 Al G 4.23
5 Kaspar Roose 25.08.1995 Audentes 3.85
6 Allan Kaarli Murumets 1.02.1994 MRG 3.53
7 Raigo Nagel 8.12.1995 Kiv G 3.21
v.a. Džonathan Šapoval 30.05.1993 MHG 4.48
v.a. Uku Lõbu 18.08.1993 Katoliku K 4.39

PC pall
1 Artjom Zubar 7.02.1994 Al G 59.50
2 Robert Rootsi 12.03.1994 Kiv G 55.00
3 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 38.00
4 Martin Ott 9.04.1994 Kiv G 37.00
5 Allan Kaarli Murumets 1.02.1994 MRG 36.00
6 Raigo Nagel 8.12.1995 Kiv G  '25.00


